[image: ]

Advocate for the Arts in our Community
2019–2020
Zanesville, Ohio City Council

Mayor Jeff Tilton
401 Market Street; City Hall, 1st Floor, Room 105
(740) 455-0601 ext 128
Jeff.tilton@coz.org

Daniel M. Vincent, Council President
2325 Erin Place
Zanesville, Ohio 43701
dan.vincent@coz.org

Mark Baker, Council 1st Ward
27 Southard Ave.
Zanesville, OH 43701
740-452-8545 Home
mark.baker@coz.org

Jan Bradshaw, Council 2nd Ward
732 Eppley Ave.
Zanesville, OH 43701
[bookmark: _GoBack]740-704-2238 Cell
jan.bradshaw@coz.org

Constance Norman, Council 3th Ward
830 Prospect Ave.
Zanesville, OH 43701
740-453-0988 Home
connieanorman@yahoo.com

Sandy Gentry, Council 4th Ward 
1019 Sunset Ave.
Zanesville, OH 43701
740-452-4701 Home
sandkgentry@yahoo.com






Steven Foreman, Council 5th Ward 
980 Eastward Circle
Zanesville, OH 43701
740-607-6815 Cell
steven.foreman@coz.org
*ZMA is located in 5th Ward

Andy Roberts, Council 6th Ward 
406 Olive St.
Zanesville, OH 43701
740-221-4563 Cell
Roberts_605@hotmail.com

Ann Gildow, Council-at-Large
914 Fairmont Ave.
Zanesville, OH 43701
740-454-7025 Home
740-455-7265 Work
agildow@centurynationalbank.com

Joey Pennybaker Osborn, Council-at-Large
540 Abbey Place
Zanesville, OH 43701
740-586-0484 Mobile
joey.osborn@coz.org
 
Rob Sharrer, Council-at-Large
1417 Myrtle Ave.
Zanesville, Oh 43701
740-588-0200 Office
740-586-0011 Cell
jrobsharrer@gmail.com

		
Ohio State Representatives 
 

Senator Tim Schaffer (R)
Senate Building 
1 Capitol Square, Ground Floor 
Columbus, OH 43215 
(614) 466-8076 
Ohio Senate District 20
Counties: Athens (part), Fairfield, Guernsey, Hocking, Morgan, Muskingum, Pickaway (part)		
Congressman Adam Holmes (R)
District 97
77 S. High St 
13th Floor 
Columbus, OH 43215 
Phone (614) 644-6014 
Fax      (614) 719-6994
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